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Background

Where 1s GoBabyGo at now?
What are people doing with it?

How is it changing?
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Project Description

Overview
Goal
Sponsor

Client
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Modifying or Creating a New Steering System

Atari Joystick

e (reated for playing video games

e Basic mechanical design and electrical
system [3]

e Potentially combine operation and
steering

e Reverse gear

e Arduino?
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Modifying or Creating a New Steering System

Dreisch Leaning Tricycle

e [ean whiling turning, develop skills to
ride a bicycle

e Shifts the steering to the rear axle via a
hinge and a pivoting swing-arm [2]

e Children with no mobility in arms and
hands

e Used with switches
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Customer Requirements and Weightings

e House of Quality

Customer Requirements Weighting

Cos :
Safety 14.49%
Qualy 15
Transportable 35
:
Longlife Time 3
Material accesibility 4

Easy to assemble ' 10.14%

3 8.70%

100.00%

Unigue Solution

Control System

(%]

Total:
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Prototype

Use 6V or 12V
Materials

PVC pipes
Swimming noodle

Save 20% for emergency

Budget
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Work Schedule
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Mame Begin date End date
Teamn Introductions 9716 9716
Team Meeting 1 9/14/16 9/14/16
@ HoQ Brainstorming 9/14/16 9514716
Research 9/15/16 9720016
& Client Meeting 9/16/16 9/16/16
@ Background Research 9/15/16 9720416
@ Hol Draft 9/15/16 9/20/16
Draft of HoQ and Outline of Backg... 3/21/16 9/21/16
Team Meeting 2 9/21/16 9/21/16
Staff Meeting 1 9/21/16 9/21/16
Background Report 9/22/16 9/29/16
@ |ntroduction 9/22/16 9/29/16
@ Project Description 9/22/16 4/29/16
@ Original Systemn 9/22/16 9/29/16
@ Performance 9/22/16 972916
@ Deficiencies 9/22/16 9/29/16
@ Customer Requirements and H...9/22/16 4/29/16
@ Design Research 972216 9/29/16
@ System Level 9/22/16 972916
@ Subsystem Level 9/22/16 9/29/16

El @ Presentation 1
©  Project Description
© Background
“ Benchmarking
@ CRand Weights
“ Schedule
@ Budget
@ Background Report and Peer Eval 1
@ Presentation 2

@ Preliminary Report and Peer Eval 2

9/28/16
9/28/16
9/28/16
9/28/16
9/28/16
9/28/16
9/28/16
9/30/16
10724116
10/28/16

@ |ndividual Analytical Analysis Report 11/18/16

@ Presentation 3: Final Presentation
@ Final Report and Peer Eval 3
@ Final Prototype

11/21/16
12/2/16
12/8/16

9/29/16
9/28/16
8/28/16
9/28/16
9/28/16
9/28/16
8/28/16
9/30/16
10/24/16
10/28/16
11/18/16
11/21/16
12/2/16
12/6/16




Questions?
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